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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Koda Jackson4408
Airborne

8.925 9.600 9.4009.475 37.400
4T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Tiana Sumanasekera4413
Airborne

9.125 9.200 9.4259.525 37.275
2 5 1 1 2 

2 

Ava Lazovsky4411
Airborne

9.275 9.475 9.1259.275 37.150
1 2 4 5T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Joo4409
Airborne

8.825 9.050 9.2509.350 36.475
6T 6 3 3 4 

4 

Kendra Chang4403
Airborne

9.025 9.250 9.2008.900 36.375
3 4 6 4 5 

5 

Tiana Osuna4412
Airborne

8.825 8.450 9.1259.250 35.650
6T 8 5 5T 6 

6 

Carlyanne Garcia4424
Gold Star

8.925 8.800 8.5258.850 35.100
4T 7 7 10 7 

7 

Mimi Fletcher4423
Gold Star

8.625 9.350 9.0007.975 34.950
10 3 13 8 8 

8 

Elise Chee4404
Airborne

8.750 8.400 8.8758.825 34.850
9 9 8 9 9 

9 

Nicole Furstenberg4414
CSC Cambrianna

8.500 8.000 8.4758.400 33.375
12 11 11 11 10 

10 

Rayann Helms4426
Gold Star

8.775 6.950 9.0258.450 33.200
8 13 10 7 11 

11 

Vanessa Garcia-Wright4415
CSC Cambrianna

8.350 8.300 7.3008.625 32.575
13 10 9 13 12 

12 

Zaila Vazquez4438
Gold Star

8.525 7.450 8.3758.025 32.375
11 12 12 12 13 

13 
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